
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 11568 11234 10992 10817 10622 10521 10364 10258 10205 10082 10072 10134 10217 10330 10258 10332 10835 11781 12515 13007 13363 13710 13969 14078 295,150
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU2 670 651 637 626 615 609 600 594 591 584 583 587 592 598 594 598 627 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 15,548
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 594 591 584 583 587 592 598 594 598 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,341
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,840
TBINU1 670 651 637 626 615 609 600 594 591 584 583 587 592 598 594 598 627 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,994
TBINU2 670 651 637 626 615 609 600 594 591 584 583 587 592 598 594 598 627 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,994
TBINU3 670 651 637 626 615 609 600 594 591 584 583 587 592 598 594 598 627 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,994
JMAHU1 670 651 637 626 615 609 600 594 591 584 583 587 592 598 594 598 627 682 699 699 699 699 699 699 15,994
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,383
CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,382
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 107 106 108 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 105 112 113 113 112 112 112 2,552
PAKABK1B 107 106 108 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 105 112 113 113 112 112 112 2,552
PAKABK2A 107 106 108 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 105 112 113 113 112 112 112 2,552
PAKABK2B 107 106 108 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 105 112 113 113 112 112 112 2,552
PAKABK3A 107 106 108 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 105 112 113 113 112 112 112 2,552
PAKABK3B 107 106 108 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 103 105 112 113 113 112 112 112 2,552
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT33 204 189 210 163 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 167 186 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,325
SGRIGT13 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 161 173 167 160 160 160 3,867
SGRIGT23 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 162 173 167 160 160 160 3,868
SKSPBK1 350 336 350 313 279 266 263 269 273 279 278 273 272 266 269 266 316 334 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,721
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 340 320 318 327 331 339 338 331 329 320 327 321 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,289
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 325 306 304 313 318 324 323 318 316 306 313 306 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,130
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 325 306 304 313 318 324 323 318 316 306 313 306 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 8,130
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
KLPPGT15 219 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,614
SGB3GT31 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,178
SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 186 213 213 213 213 213 213 3,005
SGRIGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 173 162 136 130 150 1,742
JMJGU1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 349 349 4,612
SGRIGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 173 161 136 130 148 1,686
KLPPGT11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 40 39 40 493
MPSSGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86 122 158 161 161 161 2,035
SRDGGT2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 74 73 73 73 73 613
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 560
SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 70 560
KLPPGT12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 23 23 22 22 22 160
SRDGGT1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 73 430
SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 385
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 78 100 73 0 0 60 80 90 100 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,237
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 92 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,030
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 78 100 72 60 60 60 80 90 100 91 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,296
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,938
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 755
TMGR 2 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 80 80 80 80 1,190
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 80 80 80 755
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 1,443
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,048
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 91 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 46 48 48 48 48 48 48 750
KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 55 55 111 111 111 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 21 27 29 7 7 7 27 29 27 25 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 13 13 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 624

SPN RSV 969 1089 1112 1271 1422 1499 1619 1495 1533 1521 1526 1584 1526 1543 1495 1541 1257 968 994 1005 959 912 953 967 28,269

TOTAL GEN 11498 11164 10922 10747 10552 10451 10294 10188 10135 10012 10002 10064 10147 10260 10188 10262 10765 11711 12445 12937 13293 13640 13899 14008 293,470

28-Oct-11
Friday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 13932 13660 13488 13547 13663 13981 14092 14147 14152 14121 13843 13352 12991 12812 12979 13350 13339 13236 13053 12806 12460 12251 12000 11781 295,150
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU2 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 669 15,548
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,341
PKLGU3 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 241 5,784
PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504
PKLGU6 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,840
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 682 15,994
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 682 15,994
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 682 15,994
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 695 682 15,994
PKLGU1 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU2 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
CBPSBK1A 142 140 139 139 141 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 3,383
CBPSBK1B 142 140 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 3,382
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
GLGRBK1B 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,256
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,864
PAKABK1A 109 102 101 101 102 111 112 113 113 113 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 107 104 101 100 2,552
PAKABK1B 109 102 101 101 102 111 112 113 113 113 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 107 104 101 100 2,552
PAKABK2A 109 102 101 101 102 111 112 113 113 113 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 107 104 101 100 2,552
PAKABK2B 109 102 101 101 102 111 112 113 113 113 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 107 104 101 100 2,552
PAKABK3A 109 102 101 101 102 111 112 113 113 113 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 107 104 101 100 2,552
PAKABK3B 109 102 101 101 102 111 112 113 113 113 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 107 104 101 100 2,552
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,184
SGB3GT33 213 155 150 150 156 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 204 178 147 145 4,325
SGRIGT13 160 160 160 160 160 160 163 170 170 170 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,867
SGRIGT23 160 160 160 160 160 160 163 170 170 170 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 160 3,868
SKSPBK1 350 307 302 302 307 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 349 326 299 297 7,721
TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,289
TJGSBK2A(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 346 343 8,130
TJGSBK2B(DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 346 343 8,130
YPKA 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 798 19,152
YPGS 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 197 4,728
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,614
SGB3GT31 213 155 149 149 156 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 203 177 146 145 3,178
SGB3GT32 213 155 150 149 156 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 203 177 147 0 3,005
SGRIGT11 90 90 90 90 90 105 153 171 172 170 118 118 118 117 118 118 118 119 118 119 90 90 0 0 1,742
JMJGU1 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 4,612
SGRIGT12 90 90 90 90 90 105 153 167 167 167 118 117 118 117 117 118 117 118 117 118 90 0 0 0 1,686
KLPPGT11 37 30 30 30 30 39 40 40 40 40 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 39 0 0 0 0 493
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 0 0 0 0 2,035
SRDGGT2 70 70 70 70 70 72 73 73 73 73 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 613
SRDGGT3 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 560
SRDGGT5 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 560
KLPPGT12 21 19 18 18 19 22 22 23 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 160
SRDGGT1 70 70 70 70 70 72 73 73 73 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 430
SRDGGT4 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 385
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,237
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,030
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,296
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,938
TMGR 1 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 80 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 755
TMGR 2 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 30 30 30 80 80 70 30 30 30 30 30 30 1,190
TMGR 3 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 0 0 0 80 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 755
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 150 150 145 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 150 140 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 1,443
PGAU 4 150 150 145 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,048
SYPS 1 100 100 85 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 89 85 0 75 85 85 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 90 125 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 90 95 0 95 95 95 95 90 0 0 0 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 48 45 750
KNRG 1 111 111 60 55 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 60 51 55 50 50 50 50 60 45 20 20 20 20 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 14 14 8 13 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 8 14 13 14 14 14 14 8 14 4 4 4 4 210
LPIA 1 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 624

SPN RSV 1113 1385 1557 1498 1382 1064 953 900 900 900 955 942 993 922 1005 944 955 1058 1081 928 1073 1065 1099 1105 28,269

TOTAL GEN 13862 13590 13418 13477 13593 13911 14022 14077 14082 14051 13773 13282 12921 12742 12909 13280 13269 13166 12983 12736 12390 12181 11930 11711 293,470


